Atleos, have the honour to state that, one of our SBI ATM installed at Pangei Bazar bearing the 
ATM ID: U1BFO00092392 was vandalised by some unknown Miscreant on the intervening night 
of 18h Sept. 25. In the said vandalism, ATM Shutter assembly, Cosmetic door lock, vault dialler 
keypad cable was found damaged with estimate cost of Rs. 85,000/- (eighty-five thousand). 
Hence the case 

13. Action taken: Since the above information reveals commission of offence(s) u/s as mentioned at 
Item No. 2 

a. Registered the Case and took up the investigation/or 

UIDB No. 

Rank: Assistant Sub- Inspector 

A regular case has been registered for investigation.

[...]

U1BFO00092392 was vandalised by some unknown Miscreant on the interverning night of 18th Sept. 25. 

Date: 19 Sept 25 

In the said vandalism, ATM Shutter assembly, Cosmetic door lock, vault dialer keypad cable was found damaged with estimate cost of Rs. 85,000/- (eighty-five thousand). I would be very glad full, if you kindly help us to lodge a report against those 

Thanking you 

Yours faithfully 

Sd/ 
Hidangmayum Gautam Sharma (45 yrs.) 

S/o (L) H. Kulachandra Sharma 
R/o Uripok Ahanthem Leikai, Imphal 

Ph. No. 9612950900/7005234065